
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Weberborn Goldbach  ( 19118 )
Weberborn
63773   Goldbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.05.2025 14:45 MJE-
Sommer
2025

HSG Aschafftal HSG Aschaffenburg 08 0:5

Sa. 20.09.2025 16:00

18:00

WJD-BL

MJA-RL

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Bachgau

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 11:00

12:30

14:30

16:30

19:00

WJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJD-BOL

WJA-RL

F-BOL

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Odenwald

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Altenhaßlau

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:30

M-BL

F-BOL

M-OL

HSG Aschafftal II

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

TV Erlenbach

FSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

TSV Pfungstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Do. 04.12.2025 17:30 WJD-BL HSG Aschafftal HSG Stockst...einostheim 0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 12:00 MJD-BOL HSG Aschafftal SG RW Babenhausen 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

16:30

WJA-RL

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

MJD-BOL

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

TuSpo Obernburg

JSG Groß-Um...Habitzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 11:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJA-RL

M-BK

M-BL

F-BOL

M-OL

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal III

HSG Aschafftal II

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Aschafftal

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

TV Großwallstadt III

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


